
Monthly Rate

$37.39

$56.01

$74.50

$60.99

$79.62

$98.10

$68.85

$87.48

$105.96

Recycle Cart Size

32-gallon N/A

65-gallon $4.96

95-gallon $4.96

Organics Cart Size Rate Per Month

Standard Curbside $28.01

Backyard One-Directional $39.81

Backyard Two-Directional $43.74

Standard Curbside $37.25

Backyard One-Directional $49.05

Backyard Two-Directional $52.98

32-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard Two-Directional)

65-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard Two-Directional)

95-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard Two-Directional)

95-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard One-Directional)

65-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard One-Directional)

Cart Size

32-gallon Garbage Cart (Standard Curbside)

65-gallon Garbage Cart (Standard Curbside)

32-gallon Garbage Cart (Backyard One-Directional)

95-gallon Garbage Cart (Standard Curbside)

City of Pacific Grove Residential Rates
Effective July 1, 2025

Standard Services
Include one (1) 65-gallon recyclables cart and one (1) 95-gallon organics cart.

Additional Carts - Monthly Rate

Free Services

Additional Services

10

10

3

Service Description

Extra Garbage Stickers

Annually

65-gallon

95-gallon

Extra Organics Stickers

Annual Bulky Item Reuse Collection Events



Bulky Item – Each Recyclable/Reusable

$8.64

$43.18Additional Sheet of Extra Organics Stickers (10 Stickers)

Bulky Item – Each Non-Recyclable/ Non-Reusable

Bulky Item - Event

$34.38

$42.96

$51.56

$32.65Go-Back Non-Scheduled Collection 

$42.96Cart Cleaning Fee

Extra 32-Gallon Organics Set-out on Collection Day

Cart Replacement Fee

Cart Re-Delivery or Re-Start Fee 

$4.32

Rate

$86.35

$42.96

Service Description

Additional Sheet of Extra Garbage Stickers (10 Stickers)

Extra 32-Gallon Garbage Set-out on Collection Day (Curbside)

Extra 32-Gallon Garbage Set-out on Collection Day (Backyard) $14.09

$103.11


